

Andrew Smith, Owner of the Bike Shop Santa Monica, Wins Best of Los Angeles Award-"Best Bike Shop - 2018"

"We're honored to include Andrew Smith of The Bike Shop Santa Monica into our BoLAA family." ~Aurora DeRose

SANTA MONICA, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, December 9, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Andrew Smith, owner of the <u>Bike Shop Santa Monica</u>, wins Best of Los Angeles Award- "Best Bike Shop- 2018", according to Aurora DeRose, award coordinator for the <u>Best of Los Angeles Award community</u>.

The "Best of Los Angeles Award" community was formed three years ago and consists of over 4,400 professional members living and working in Southern California. It celebrates the best people, places and



Andrew Smith, Founder of the Bike Shop in Santa Monica

things in Los Angeles with a slogan "No Ads. No B.S. Only the Best."

"The mission of the community is to celebrate the best of Los Angeles, and allow its community members to connect with other members who share the highest standards of quality and integrity," expresses DeRose. "We're honored to include Andrew Smith of the Bike Shop Santa Monica into our BoLAA family."

"Located on Main street, just blocks from the beach, The Bike Shop is a neighbored spot that truly cares about its patrons," expresses Andrew Smith about his store, "after 12 years of service to the community, I am proud to continue our tradition of a full-service bicycle shop with the same dedication to the highest standards of customer service."

The Bike Shop offers a wide selection of the highest quality products for any budget. The knowledge and experience of the staff members there can assist customers with any type of bicycle, including a child's first bike, child's seat, commuter bikes, touring bikes, road bikes, mountain bikes and the always en-vouge beach cruiser and city bikes.

The service center can do complete overhauls or simple on-the-spot repairs to let people carry about their day. They can make upgrades or modifications to current bikes, while also making custom-built bikes.

"Our goal is to make everyone feel welcomed and leave satisfied," concludes Smith, "With over 20 years in the bicycle business, there is no bike problem too small or too big we can fix."

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.